AGENDA

Taylor Road Middle School Governance Councill

Date 02/09/2024 | Time 7:30 AM | Location Room 114

SGC Members

Kelly Parker, Principal | Linda Bryant-Butler, Teacher | Gail Crust, Teacher | Heidi Russell, Teacher | Tommy Thornton,

Teacher | Shannon Carey, Parent | Emily Lavretta, Parent | Franca Marsh, Parent| Steve Akinboro, Community Member |

Tiffany McCusker, Community Member

Time

7:30 AM
7:33 AM
7:35 AM

7:37 AM

7:42 AM

7:47 AM
7:52 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM

8:25 AM

ltem

Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve January 2024 Meeting Minutes

Informational Item: Superintendent’s Update

Informational Item: PTA Update

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

Discussion Item: Upcoming Election Cycle-Parent & Teacher Candidates
Discussion Item: Charter Dollar Expenditure Update and Requests
Action Item: Vote on Charter Dollar Expenditure Requests

Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Gail Crust
Gail Crust
Gail Crust

Tiffany
McCusker

Kellie Allmon-
Davis

Kelly Parker
All Members
All Members
All Members
All Members

Gail Crust

Meeting Norms

Silence Phones | Be Respectful of Others” Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students

Approved SGC Dates for SY 23-24

9/8

16A43-10/20 11/10 12/8

1/12

2/9

3/8 4/12 5/10
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