



Taylor Road Middle School Governance Council

Date 02/09/2024 | Time 7:30 AM | Location Room 114

SGC Members

Kelly Parker, Principal | Linda Bryant-Butler, Teacher | Gail Crust, Teacher | Heidi Russell, Teacher | Tommy Thornton,
Teacher | Shannon Carey, Parent | Emily Lavretta, Parent | Franca Marsh, Parent | Steve Akinboro, Community Member |
Tiffany McCusker, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
7:30 AM	Call to Order	Gail Crust
7:33 AM	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Gail Crust
7:35 AM	Action Item: Approve January 2024 Meeting Minutes	Gail Crust
7:37 AM	Informational Item: Superintendent's Update	Tiffany McCusker
7:42 AM	Informational Item: PTA Update	Kellie Allmon- Davis
7:47 AM	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Kelly Parker
7:52 AM	Discussion Item: Upcoming Election Cycle-Parent & Teacher Candidates	All Members
8:00 AM	Discussion Item: Charter Dollar Expenditure Update and Requests	All Members
8:15 AM	Action Item: Vote on Charter Dollar Expenditure Requests	All Members
8:20 AM	Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda	All Members
8:25 AM	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Gail Crust

Meeting Norms

Silence Phones | Be Respectful of Others' Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students

Approved SGC Dates for SY 23-24

9/8	10/13 -10/20	11/10	12/8	1/12
2/9	3/8	4/12	5/10	